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Obereg Dushi Charming Pansies

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/147185
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/147185


LVCH ROMCH CZJCH BLRJCH EEJCH Fresh
Planet Of Dream 9/7/2016

UKRCH Golden Diamond Cresteds Gilinger
4/12/2015

LVCH LTCH Golden Diamond Cresteds Roberto
pending 8/10/2012

BALTCH LVCH LTCH EECH Rino Anne JP
Shooting Star 5/22/2008

LVJCH LVCH LTCH LTJCH Golden Diamond
Cresteds Lovelady 6/20/2010

Golden Diamond Cresteds Crianza 4/24/2012

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH AMCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEVCH BALTVCH Legends

Git R Done TR55385101 8/3/2006

LVJCH LVCH LTJCH EEJCH BALTJCH Golden
Diamond Cresteds Lilianne 6/20/2010

ROMCH UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH INTCH
Anfisa bko 288-003566 3/8/2014

BLRJCH Bi-lav Plus Avangard 1/17/2010

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

UKRCH MOLCH MOLJCH Bi-Lav Plus Tiramis's
UCHM/MD 13034/000360 3/4/2006

Fantastik Kashmir Omalia O*Key RKF 3426230
7/8/2012

RUSCH Zucci Honky Tonk AL01981702 2/26/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Fantastik Kashmir Uilsy Keora
8/22/2008

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/139119
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/139119
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130236
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/113285
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83008
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83008
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95573
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95573
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/109506
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68024
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68024
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95575
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95575
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121744
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90791
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67662
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/110299
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94953
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85548


MOLCH INTCH MNCH MKCH BGCH AkDeniz
See Me Now UKU.0319882 2/9/2017

BALTCH CZCH LVCH LTCH UKRCH PLCH
PLJCH SLOCH LTJCH HGRCH INTCH(FCI)
EECH Wind Of Changes De Fageiro 10/1/2013

LTCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI)
MKCH Phoenix z Jasne hvezdy PKR.IX-
52118,8268/VI/07,chip 956000000775493

12/16/2007

LTCH PLCH Volcano Negro Sub-O-Divo PKR.IX-
45820 10/13/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Judith z Jasne
hvezdy 3/12/2005

UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Very Important
Persone de Fageiro 1/26/2011

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Migrant PKR.IX-48276 10/15/2006

Sasquehanna Grobla 7/8/2006

RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Zheneva-Debjut Erna 11/2/2013

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Crest'd Label American
Playboy 5/15/2010

RKFCH RUSCH Crest-Vue's Natural Selection
5/26/2008

DKCH RKFCH RUSCH Solino's Label
DK22050/2007 7/18/2007

RUSCH RUSJCH Zheneva-Debjut Yzhanka
10/18/2011

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Imperial 1 RKF 1987122 10/19/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Carte Blanche
11/16/2008

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135051
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135051
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118616
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75466
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60501
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64215
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98903
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98903
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69933
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67747
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/124022
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93205
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93205
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80211
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72794
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107743
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77371
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82132

